M
ag
ne
tic
 T
ip
M
ag
ne
tic
 B
ot
to
m
D
ou
bl
e-
si
de
d
sc
al
e
Bl
ad
e
N
yl
on
 C
oa
te
d
Bl
ad
e
A
cr
yl
ic
 C
oa
te
d
Bl
ad
e
St
ee
l
Bl
ad
e
St
ai
nl
es
s
St
ee
l
Sl
id
e
Lo
ck
A
ut
o
Lo
ck
N
o
Lo
ck
H
i-V
iz
Ca
se
 A
BS
Ca
se
 A
BS
 C
hr
om
e
Ca
se
 A
BS
 R
ub
be
r
Ca
se
 A
BS
 C
hr
om
e
Ru
bb
er
Serie Length WidthType Code
Overview Features Komelon Tape Measures
PWB52 5 m 32 mm X X X X X
PWB82 8 m 32 mm X X X X X
PWB102 10 m 32 mm X X X X X
MPR55 5 m 25 mm X X X X X X X
MPR85 8 m 25 mm X X X X X X X
MAG XT MPJT55 5 m 25 mm X X X X X
MPT57 5 m 27 mm X X X X X X X
MPT87 8 m 27 mm X X X X X X X
MX52 5 m 32 mm X X X X X
MX82 8 m 32 mm X X X X X
MD36 3 m 16 mm X X X X X X
MD59 5 m 19 mm X X X X X X
MD55 5 m 25 mm X X X X X X
MD85 8 m 25 mm X X X X X X
PMJ59 5 m 19 mm X X X X X
PMJ55 5 m 25 mm X X X X X
PMJ85 8 m 25 mm X X X X X
PCT55 5 m 25 mm X X X X X
PCT85 8 m 25 mm X X X X X
POWERBLADE II PPT57 5 m 27 mm X X X X X
PE26 2 m 16 mm X X X X
PE36 3 m 16 mm X X X X
PE59 5 m 19 mm X X X X
PE55 5 m 25 mm X X X X
PE85 8 m 25 mm X X X X
PE105 10 m 25 mm X X X X
PEC36 3 m 16 mm X X X X
PEC36E 3 m 16 mm X X X X
PEC59 5 m 19 mm X X X X
PEC59E 5 m 19 mm X X X X
PEC85 8 m 25 mm X X X X
PEC85E 8 m 25 mm X X X X
PEC105 10 m 25 mm X X X X
PER36 3 m 16 mm X X X X
PER59 5 m 19 mm X X X X
PER55 5 m 25 mm X X X X
PER85 8 m 25 mm X X X X
PER105 10 m 25 mm X X X X
PEN36 3 m 16 mm X X X X
PEN59 5 m 19 mm X X X X
PEN85 8 m 25 mm X X X X
PCE36 3 m 16 mm X X X X
PCE59 5 m 19 mm X X X X
PCE85 8 m 25 mm X X X X
PG36 3 m 16 mm X X X X
PG59 5 m 19 mm X X X X
PG55 5 m 25 mm X X X X
PG85 8 m 25 mm X X X X
COMBI PRO PCP55 5 m 25 mm X X X X
PH23 2 m 13 mm X X X X
PH36 3 m 16 mm X X X X
PH56 5 m 16 mm X X X X
PRO XT MPLT55 5 m 25 mm X X X X
ROLLER PR55 5 m 25 mm X X X X
PSE36 3 m 16 mm X X X X X X X
PSE59 5 m 19 mm X X X X X X X
PSE55 5 m 25 mm X X X X X X X
PSE85 8 m 25 mm X X X X X X X
PS36 3 m 16 mm X X X X
PS59 5 m 19 mm X X X X
PS55 5 m 25 mm X X X X
PS85 8 m 25 mm X X X X
LED LIGHT PLD85 8 m 25 mm X X X X
IPT57 5 m 27 mm X X X X X
IPT87 8 m 27 mm X X X X X
IR36 3 m 16 mm X X X X
IR55 5 m 25 mm X X X X
IR59 5 m 19 mm X X X X
IR85 8 m 25 mm X X X X
EXTREME STANDOUT
MAGNETIC TAPES
PRO MAG
POWERBLADE II
ECO CHROME
MAGGRIP EXTRA
MAGGRIP DBLX
GRIPPER MAGJACKET
POWER TAPES
INOX POWERBLADE II
INOX RUBBER
EXTREME STANDOUT
SELF LOCK
SPECIAL TAPES
STAINLESS STEEL TAPES
GRIPPER
HANDY
SELF LOCK TAPES
SELF LOCK EVOLUTION
COMPACT
PRO ERGO
PRO ERGO-C
PRO ERGO-R
ECO
Edition: K2026/27EU-V1.0